Hwn

uv

10.
11.

12.
13.

14.

15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.
23.
24,

Position

City Manager

Public Works Director
City Attorney

Neighborhood Services And Public
Safety Director

Finance Director
Public Works Manager

Supervising Senior Planner

City Clerk
Deputy City Attorney
Principal Civil Engineer

Planning Manager

Senior Project Engineer

Planning Manager

Senior Project Manager

Environmental Services Coordinator
Public Information Officer
Senior Project Engineer

Sustainability Coordinator

Economic Development
Coordinator

Associate Planner

Associate Planner

Legal Analyst
Sr Management Analyst

Human Resource/Risk Manager

Other Positions Held City

Goleta
Goleta
Goleta

Goleta

Goleta
Goleta

Goleta

Goleta
Goleta
Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta
Goleta
Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta
Goleta

Goleta

Department
General Government
Public Works
General Government

Neighborhood Services And
Public Safety

Finance
Public Works

Planning And Environmental
Review

General Government
General Government
Public Works

Planning And Environmental
Review

Public Works

Planning And Environmental
Review

Neighborhood Services And
Public Safety

Public Works
General Government
Public Works

Planning And Environmental
Review

Neighborhood Services And
Public Safety

Planning And Environmental
Review

Planning And Environmental
Review

General Government
Public Works

General Government

Total Wages

$255,237
$246,404
$200,717
$173,267

$167,731
$155,019
$154,208

$154,060
$153,220
$152,679
$145,253

$139,849
$138,530

$136,032

$128,007
$127,691
$123,835
$120,325

$119,728

$110,891

$107,237

$105,927
$105,717
$101,881



25.
26.

27.

28.

29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

47.
48.

49.
50.

Human Resources Analyst

Senior Planner

Supervising Senior Planner

Associate Planner

Parks And Recreation Manager

Public Works Inspector
Deputy City Clerk
Executive Assistant
Accountant

Administrative Assistant

Assistant Engineer
Management Analyst
Public Works Supervisor
Management Assistant

Code Compliance Officer

Senior Engineering Technician
Management Assistant
Deputy City Clerk

Deputy City Manager
Administrative Assistant
Accountant

Planning And Environmental
Review Director

Maintenance Worker I

Assistant Planner

Senior Office Specialist

Maintenance Worker |

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta

Goleta

Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta

Goleta

Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

General Government

Planning And Environmental
Review

Planning And Environmental
Review

Planning And Environmental
Review

Neighborhood Services And
Public Safety

Public Works
General Government
General Government
Finance

Planning And Environmental
Review

Public Works
General Government
Public Works
General Government

Planning And Environmental
Review

Public Works
General Government
General Government
City Manager

Public Works
Finance

Planning And Environmental
Review

Public Works

Planning And Environmental
Review

Public Works
Public Works

$101,136
$101,125

$100,788

$96,414

$93,293

$90,567
$90,009
$89,701
$88,346
$84,857

$82,026
$80,609
$79,698
$78,856
$76,933

$73,961
$71,381
$71,257
$67,374
$66,636
$65,997
$65,938

$63,700
$59,040

$57,372
$56,346



51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

58.
59.

60.
61.
62.
63.

64.

65.

66.
67.

68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
73.
74.
75.

76.

Management Assistant
Maintenance Worker I
Senior Office Specialist
Receptionist

Deputy City Manager
Maintenance Worker

Management Assistant

Accounting Specialist

Planning Director

Pt Administrative Assistance
Maintenance Worker I
Cert Coordinator/Intern

Intern

Permit Technician

Permit Technician

Intern

Senior Planner

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Intern

Intern
Council Member - Mayor
Council Member

Intern

Intern

Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta
Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta
Goleta
Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Goleta
Goleta
Goleta

Goleta

Goleta
Goleta
Goleta

Goleta

Goleta

Public Works

Public Works
Finance

General Government
General Government
Public Works

Neighborhood Services And
Public Safety

Finance

Planning And Environmental
Review

General Government
Public Works
Public Works

Planning And Environmental
Review

Planning And Environmental
Review

Planning And Environmental
Review

Finance

Planning And Environmental
Review

General Government
General Government
General Government

Planning And Environmental
Review

General Government
General Government
General Government

Planning And Environmental
Review

Public Works

$54,929
$54,374
$53,967
$52,948
$52,719
$51,730
$51,014

$47,727
$43,199

$36,208
$22,119
$20,300
$19,795

$14,301

$9,454

$9,258
$8,667

$6,996
$6,996
$6,996
$6,078

$5,661
$4,586
$2,595
$1,908

$900



