	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Goleta	General Government	\$255,237
2.	Public Works Director		Goleta	Public Works	\$246,404
3.	City Attorney		Goleta	General Government	\$200,717
4.	Neighborhood Services And Public Safety Director		Goleta	Neighborhood Services And Public Safety	\$173,267
5.	Finance Director		Goleta	Finance	\$167,731
6.	Public Works Manager		Goleta	Public Works	\$155,019
7.	Supervising Senior Planner		Goleta	Planning And Environmental Review	\$154,208
8.	City Clerk		Goleta	General Government	\$154,060
9.	Deputy City Attorney		Goleta	General Government	\$153,220
10.	Principal Civil Engineer		Goleta	Public Works	\$152,679
11.	Planning Manager		Goleta	Planning And Environmental Review	\$145,253
12.	Senior Project Engineer		Goleta	Public Works	\$139,849
13.	Planning Manager		Goleta	Planning And Environmental Review	\$138,530
14.	Senior Project Manager		Goleta	Neighborhood Services And Public Safety	\$136,032
15.	Environmental Services Coordinator		Goleta	Public Works	\$128,007
16.	Public Information Officer		Goleta	General Government	\$127,691
17.	Senior Project Engineer		Goleta	Public Works	\$123,835
18.	Sustainability Coordinator		Goleta	Planning And Environmental Review	\$120,325
19.	Economic Development Coordinator		Goleta	Neighborhood Services And Public Safety	\$119,728
20.	Associate Planner		Goleta	Planning And Environmental Review	\$110,891
21.	Associate Planner		Goleta	Planning And Environmental Review	\$107,237
22.	Legal Analyst		Goleta	General Government	\$105,927
23.	Sr Management Analyst		Goleta	Public Works	\$105,717
24.	Human Resource/Risk Manager		Goleta	General Government	\$101,881

25.	Human Resources Analyst	Goleta	General Government	\$101,136
26.	Senior Planner	Goleta	Planning And Environmental Review	\$101,125
27.	Supervising Senior Planner	Goleta	Planning And Environmental Review	\$100,788
28.	Associate Planner	Goleta	Planning And Environmental Review	\$96,414
29.	Parks And Recreation Manager	Goleta	Neighborhood Services And Public Safety	\$93,293
30.	Public Works Inspector	Goleta	Public Works	\$90,567
31.	Deputy City Clerk	Goleta	General Government	\$90,009
32.	Executive Assistant	Goleta	General Government	\$89,701
33.	Accountant	Goleta	Finance	\$88,346
34.	Administrative Assistant	Goleta	Planning And Environmental Review	\$84,857
35.	Assistant Engineer	Goleta	Public Works	\$82,026
36.	Management Analyst	Goleta	General Government	\$80,609
37.	Public Works Supervisor	Goleta	Public Works	\$79,698
38.	Management Assistant	Goleta	General Government	\$78,856
39.	Code Compliance Officer	Goleta	Planning And Environmental Review	\$76,933
40.	Senior Engineering Technician	Goleta	Public Works	\$73,961
41.	Management Assistant	Goleta	General Government	\$71,381
42.	Deputy City Clerk	Goleta	General Government	\$71,257
43.	Deputy City Manager	Goleta	City Manager	\$67,374
44.	Administrative Assistant	Goleta	Public Works	\$66,636
45.	Accountant	Goleta	Finance	\$65,997
46.	Planning And Environmental Review Director	Goleta	Planning And Environmental Review	\$65,938
47.	Maintenance Worker II	Goleta	Public Works	\$63,700
48.	Assistant Planner	Goleta	Planning And Environmental Review	\$59,040
49.	Senior Office Specialist	Goleta	Public Works	\$57,372
50.	Maintenance Worker I	Goleta	Public Works	\$56,346

51.	Management Assistant	Goleta	Public Works	\$54,929
52.	Maintenance Worker II	Goleta	Public Works	\$54,374
53.	Senior Office Specialist	Goleta	Finance	\$53,967
54.	Receptionist	Goleta	General Government	\$52,948
55.	Deputy City Manager	Goleta	General Government	\$52,719
56.	Maintenance Worker	Goleta	Public Works	\$51,730
57.	Management Assistant	Goleta	Neighborhood Services And Public Safety	\$51,014
58.	Accounting Specialist	Goleta	Finance	\$47,727
59.	Planning Director	Goleta	Planning And Environmental Review	\$43,199
60.	Pt Administrative Assistance	Goleta	General Government	\$36,208
61.	Maintenance Worker II	Goleta	Public Works	\$22,119
62.	Cert Coordinator/Intern	Goleta	Public Works	\$20,300
63.	Intern	Goleta	Planning And Environmental Review	\$19,795
64.	Permit Technician	Goleta	Planning And Environmental Review	\$14,301
65.	Permit Technician	Goleta	Planning And Environmental Review	\$9,454
66.	Intern	Goleta	Finance	\$9,258
67.	Senior Planner	Goleta	Planning And Environmental Review	\$8,667
68.	Council Member	Goleta	General Government	\$6,996
69.	Council Member	Goleta	General Government	\$6,996
70.	Council Member	Goleta	General Government	\$6,996
71.	Intern	Goleta	Planning And Environmental Review	\$6,078
72.	Intern	Goleta	General Government	\$5,661
73.	Council Member - Mayor	Goleta	General Government	\$4,586
74.	Council Member	Goleta	General Government	\$2,595
75.	Intern	Goleta	Planning And Environmental Review	\$1,908
76.	Intern	Goleta	Public Works	\$900